
18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Unofficial Private Test 1
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 1:58.583 91 39.660 46.632 32.291 1:58.5839 9 910 1 1

777 Al Manar Racing by HRT 1:58.979 142 39.304 47.119 32.434 1:58.85710 14 144 8 2

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.199 43 39.409 47.021 32.672 1:59.1023 4 45 4 7

4 Abu Dhabi Racing by HRT 1:59.334 44 39.269 46.949 32.619 1:58.8376 6 302 2 5

10 Grove Racing 1:59.392 185 39.295 47.078 32.521 1:58.89415 18 153 6 3

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.418 166 39.222 46.982 32.616 1:58.82017 16 161 3 4

1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.749 137 39.719 47.055 32.704 1:59.47810 13 1112 5 8

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:59.764 208 39.536 47.117 32.634 1:59.28720 19 196 7 6

99 Attempto Racing 2:00.049 49 39.713 47.317 32.812 1:59.8426 3 311 10 10

911 Pure Rxcing 2:00.059 410 39.585 47.485 32.800 1:59.8704 5 38 13 9

32 Team GP-Elite 2:00.178 2111 39.588 47.398 32.865 1:59.85124 6 49 11 12

46 Team WRT 2:00.182 2712 39.584 47.487 32.819 1:59.89026 14 277 14 11

85 CP Racing 2:00.424 513 39.797 47.426 33.042 2:00.2659 7 514 12 16

76 7TSIX 2:00.428 614 39.976 47.191 32.940 2:00.10727 6 2515 9 13

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.950 3215 40.067 47.629 33.058 2:00.75424 4 3318 15 17

7 Team WRT 2:01.063 3316 39.998 47.823 32.994 2:00.81531 26 3416 19 15

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 2:01.084 2717 40.020 47.722 32.957 2:00.69927 22 2217 18 14

19 MP Motorsport 2:01.108 1818 39.786 47.941 33.063 2:00.79017 36 1613 20 18

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:01.309 419 40.381 47.649 33.254 2:01.2844 4 6020 16 21

2 Vis iom 2:01.332 920 40.231 47.693 33.312 2:01.23611 9 1019 17 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.199 41 39.409 47.021 32.672 1:59.1023 4 45 4 7

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.418 162 39.222 46.982 32.616 1:58.82017 16 161 3 4

1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.749 133 39.719 47.055 32.704 1:59.47810 13 1112 5 8

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:59.764 204 39.536 47.117 32.634 1:59.28720 19 196 7 6

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.950 325 40.067 47.629 33.058 2:00.75424 4 3318 15 17

19 MP Motorsport 2:01.108 186 39.786 47.941 33.063 2:00.79017 36 1613 20 18

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:01.309 47 40.381 47.649 33.254 2:01.2844 4 6020 16 21

2 Vis iom 2:01.332 98 40.231 47.693 33.312 2:01.23611 9 1019 17 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

85 CP Racing 2:00.424 51 39.797 47.426 33.042 2:00.2659 7 514 12 16

76 7TSIX 2:00.428 62 39.976 47.191 32.940 2:00.10727 6 2515 9 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 razoon-more than rac ing 2:05.776 111 41.806 49.171 34.346 2:05.32312 11 1035 33 33

702 Vortex V8 2:08.118 82 42.779 50.220 34.993 2:07.9929 6 740 40 40

701 Vortex V8 2:08.537 153 42.750 49.843 34.746 2:07.33915 16 1339 39 39
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Unofficial Private Test 1
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:02.040 41 40.661 48.014 33.248 2:01.9236 5 521 21 20

979 Speed Lover 2:02.093 122 40.818 48.015 33.258 2:02.09112 12 1024 22 22

930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:02.199 63 40.813 48.076 33.232 2:02.1216 6 523 23 19

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.513 94 40.945 48.170 33.398 2:02.5139 9 926 24 24

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:02.796 75 40.805 48.358 33.505 2:02.6688 8 622 27 25

925 Huber Motorsport 2:03.327 56 40.890 48.244 33.699 2:02.8335 10 725 25 28

977 RABDAN Motorsport 2:03.386 227 41.158 48.471 33.601 2:03.23022 5 2527 28 26

995 DUEL RACING BY TORO VERDE 2:03.430 78 41.200 48.334 33.785 2:03.3198 7 728 26 29

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:04.203 439 41.329 48.680 34.023 2:04.03243 43 2029 29 30

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:04.330 1210 41.481 49.002 33.638 2:04.12111 12 1230 31 27

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.891 3111 41.623 49.008 34.040 2:04.67131 31 2931 32 31

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:04.971 4912 41.659 48.920 34.173 2:04.75246 54 4933 30 32

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:05.385 313 41.632 49.192 34.421 2:05.2453 7 632 34 36

931 HRT Performance 2:06.050 1214 42.077 49.334 34.517 2:05.92812 11 936 36 37

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:06.187 5015 41.798 49.680 34.360 2:05.83851 51 5034 38 34

932 HRT Performance 2:06.799 716 42.635 49.346 34.645 2:06.6269 7 738 37 38

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:06.932 2117 42.627 49.320 34.385 2:06.33226 20 2137 35 35

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

979 Speed Lover 2:02.093 121 40.818 48.015 33.258 2:02.09112 12 1024 22 22

930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:02.199 62 40.813 48.076 33.232 2:02.1216 6 523 23 19

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:02.513 93 40.945 48.170 33.398 2:02.5139 9 926 24 24

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:02.796 74 40.805 48.358 33.505 2:02.6688 8 622 27 25

925 Huber Motorsport 2:03.327 55 40.890 48.244 33.699 2:02.8335 10 725 25 28

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:04.330 126 41.481 49.002 33.638 2:04.12111 12 1230 31 27

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.891 317 41.623 49.008 34.040 2:04.67131 31 2931 32 31

931 HRT Performance 2:06.050 128 42.077 49.334 34.517 2:05.92812 11 936 36 37

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:06.187 509 41.798 49.680 34.360 2:05.83851 51 5034 38 34

932 HRT Performance 2:06.799 710 42.635 49.346 34.645 2:06.6269 7 738 37 38

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:06.932 2111 42.627 49.320 34.385 2:06.33226 20 2137 35 35

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 Simpson Motorsport 2:09.310 21 43.090 50.767 35.312 2:09.1692 2 341 41 41

450 RHC  Jorgensen-Strom by Century 2:10.037 52 43.290 51.212 35.535 2:10.0375 5 542 42 43

408 RO FGO  with Dragon Racing 2:10.523 363 43.452 51.325 35.639 2:10.41636 37 3743 44 44

488 Dragon Racing 2:10.546 74 43.802 51.268 35.476 2:10.5467 7 745 43 42
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Unofficial Private Test 1
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

117 Wolf-Power Racing 2:11.100 51 43.657 51.757 35.686 2:11.1005 5 544 46 45

188 AC  Motorsport 2:12.831 72 44.297 52.227 35.941 2:12.46514 8 748 47 46

121 Wolf-Power Racing 2:12.846 423 43.891 52.349 36.419 2:12.65942 42 3946 48 49

199 AC  Motorsport 2:13.242 224 44.304 52.677 36.209 2:13.19020 22 2249 49 48

106 700 Miles 2:15.953 185 45.402 53.389 37.162 2:15.95318 18 1850 50 50

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 Team Sorg Rennsport 2:12.030 161 44.219 51.752 35.963 2:11.93416 21 1647 45 47
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